
Toll-free number: 1-888-447-2687

Fax number: (517) 241-5835

Web site: www.michigan.gov/mistudentaid

Email:  mistudentaid@michigan.gov

Student Scholarships, 
Grants and Outreach (SSGO)
Office of Postsecondary Financial Planning (OPFP)



Program Coordinator: Title Name Email

Program Coordinator (FFS, TIP) Kuchar, Jessica KucharJ3@michigan.gov

Program Coordinator (CVTG, STG, Dual Enrollment) Williams, Christy WilliamsC96@michigan.gov

Program Coordinator (MCS, MTG) Seelman, Marion SeelmanM@michigan.gov

Program Coordinator (F4F, Reconnect, MNS) Vaughn, Nancy VaughnN@michigan.gov

Program Coordinator (MI ED) Polley, Maggie PolleyM@michigan.gov

Departmental Analyst Nurenberg, Caroline NurenbergC4@michigan.gov

SSGO Management: Title Name Email

Director Cosme, Diann CosmeD@michigan.gov

Deputy Director Maurer, Jennifer MaurerJ3@michigan.gov

Executive Secretary Cardwell, Stacy CardwellS@michigan.gov

Outreach Manager Somerville, Chad SomervilleC@michigan.gov

Customer Care Center Manager Brown, Nick BrownN9@michigan.gov



Customer Care Center: Title Name Email

Customer Service Representative Gouba, Mark GoubaM@michigan.gov

Customer Service Representative Jefferson, Kameko JeffersonK1@michigan.gov

Customer Service Representative Neff, Renae NeffR1@michigan.gov

Customer Service Representative Owens, Janet OwensJ5@michigan.gov

Customer Service Representative Thompson, Phoebe ThompsonP5@michigan.gov

Customer Service Representative Jackson, Marlo JacksonM25@michigan.gov

Customer Service Representative Thompson, Reade ThompsonR1@michigan.gov

Spanish Speaking Customer Service 
Representative 

Herrera, Francisco HerreraF3@michigan.gov

General Office Assistant Reyes, Yolanda ReyesY@michigan.gov



Outreach: Title Name Email

Outreach Marketing Analyst Shaw, Britni ShawB6@michigan.gov

Outreach Analyst Do, Steve DoS@michigan.gov

Outreach Analyst Hurtado-Arboleda, Emily HurtadoArboledaE@michigan.gov

Outreach Analyst Messing, Nick MessingN1@michigan.gov

Outreach Analyst Shappell, Jen ShappellJ@michigan.gov

Outreach Analyst Pelto, Felicia PeltoF@michigan.gov

Student Assistant Acevedo, Jedian AcevedoJ2@michigan.gov 

Student Assistant Pohl, Celina PohlC1@michigan.gov

• Address: P.O. Box 30462, Lansing, MI  48909

• Street Address: Austin Bldg., 2nd Floor, 430 West 
Allegan, Lansing, MI  48922


